
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	GENERATIONS	TRIBUNAL	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $25,402.80
2024-12-01 BOLT.EU/O/2411302044 txn_brHXZZN -$16.75 $25,386.05
2024-12-01 Mailchimp txn_a8HzBoN -$45.00 $25,341.05
2024-12-02 Ns	Schiphol txn_ZeH8ZqO -$22.89 $25,318.16
2024-12-02 Ns	Schiphol txn_AWHmxkY -$11.45 $25,306.71
2024-12-02 Ns	Schiphol txn_R2HaoNN -$22.89 $25,283.82
2024-12-02 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/25	TO	12/1 txn_OXHm8Wl -$1,967.93 $23,315.89
2024-12-02 ACH	TO	VICTORIA	ELIZABETH	WHALEN txn_LgHGb8M -$2,000.00 $21,315.89
2024-12-02 IBIS	DEN	HAAG	CITY	CENTRE txn_mAHpO8v -$6.36 $21,309.53
2024-12-03 Buckaroo	*ns	nl	ECO txn_QmHzL6B -$57.66 $21,251.87
2024-12-03 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_brHXZzy -$32.75 $21,219.12
2024-12-03 Jst	Kebab txn_wNH2JzY -$148.39 $21,070.73
2024-12-03 ACH	TO	VICTORIA	ELIZABETH	WHALEN txn_8rH4rpK -$2,100.00 $18,970.73
2024-12-04 PACIFIC	ISLANDS	STUDENTS	FIGHTING txn_BZHG5e0 $1,500.00 $20,470.73
2024-12-04 TUIFLY	EUR	WEB txn_QmHzLW5 -$595.37 $19,875.36
2024-12-04 UBER	*	PENDING txn_JxHGvZX -$20.27 $19,855.09
2024-12-05 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_K9H4ZBN -$600.00 $19,255.09
2024-12-05 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_yXHBVR2 -$600.00 $18,655.09
2024-12-06 MadRas txn_ZeH8E7A -$965.31 $17,689.78
2024-12-06 OAK	FOUNDATION	LTD(MAIN) txn_gnHr90L $50,000.00 $67,689.78
2024-12-07 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7Hr5x5 -$14.28 $67,675.50
2024-12-07 IBIS	DEN	HAAG	CITY	CENTRE txn_66HypGg -$405.08 $67,270.42
2024-12-09 TACV*6c2e0b03b6e648d8932e txn_K9H42nJ -$95.03 $67,175.39
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_xQH40dk -$105.00 $67,070.39
2024-12-09 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_YRH0vq4 -$30.48 $67,039.91
2024-12-09 IBIS	AMSTERDAM	AIRPORT txn_XGHmOQk -$120.74 $66,919.17
2024-12-10 Thuisbezorgd.nl	ThuisBezo txn_rYHXyrW -$33.10 $66,886.07
2024-12-11 AH	8702 txn_0eHQMmY -$15.31 $66,870.76
2024-12-11 ACH	TO	VICTORIA	ELIZABETH	WHALEN txn_xQH42vm -$218.00 $66,652.76
2024-12-11 XO	HOTELS	PARK	WEST txn_d7HrgZv -$285.93 $66,366.83
2024-12-12 AIR	FRANCE	US	VISA	INTNET txn_gnHrb82 -$129.60 $66,237.23
2024-12-12 ACH	TO	VICTORIA	ELIZABETH	WHALEN txn_mAHpvxG -$1,000.00 $65,237.23
2024-12-12 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_lZHPo2n -$2,100.00 $63,137.23
2024-12-13 Donation	from	OLIVIA	ARMENDARIZ txn_R2HaYRN $40.00 $63,177.23
2024-12-13 Hotel	Brooklyn	B.V. txn_vgHn0Z5 -$158.66 $63,018.57
2024-12-14 Buckaroo	*ns	nl	ECO txn_gnHrvmM -$28.65 $62,989.92
2024-12-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/9	TO	12/15 txn_8rH4Jld -$3,502.80 $59,487.12
2024-12-18 AMTRAK.COM txn_evHJBy7 -$85.00 $59,402.12
2024-12-18 LINKTREE*	LINKTREE txn_66Hy5Ka -$9.00 $59,393.12

WITHDRAWN:	$17,549.68.	DEPOSITED:	$51,540.00. $59,393.12

Future	Generations	Tribunal	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Future	Generations	Tribunal's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


